
 

DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION 
Friday 10/6/2023 7:15PM Chargers Cowboys Field 2 
Friday 10/6/2023 8:15PM Cowboys Lions Field 2 
      
Saturday 10/7/2023 7:15 PM Lions Chargers Field 1 
      
Friday 10/13/2023 7:15PM Lions Chargers Field 1 
Friday 10/13/2023 8:15PM Chargers Cowboys Field 1 
      
Saturday 10/14/2023 7:15 PM Cowboys Lions Field 2 
      
Friday 10/20/2023 7:15PM Cowboys Lions Field 2 
Friday 10/20/2023 8:15PM Lions Chargers Field 2 
      
Saturday 10/21/2023 7:15 PM Chargers Cowboys Field 1 
      
Friday 10/27/2023 7:15PM Chargers Cowboys Field 1 
Friday 10/27/2023 8:15PM Cowboys Lions Field 1 
      
Saturday 10/28/2023 7:15 PM Lions Chargers Field 2 
      
Friday 11/3/2023 7:15PM Lions Chargers Field 2 
Friday 11/3/2023 8:15PM Chargers Cowboys Field 2 
      
Saturday 11/4/2023 7:15 PM Cowboys Lions Field 1 
      
Friday 11/10/2023 7:15PM 3 Seed 2 Seed Field 2- Playoffs 
      
Saturday 11/11/2023 8:15 PM Winner of 2/3  1 Seed Field 2- Championship 
 

 
Field 2 is closest to Italian Federation soccer field. 
 
Chargers- Coach Derek Peith 
Lions- Coach James Gabriele 
Cowboys- Coach Lou Stavropoulos 
 
All Star Day will be on Sunday, November 5, 2023 
 

2023 ICYP Flag Football 
16U Senior Division 


